
Company Type Contact Address Phone Fax Email Date (CST)

Builders Inc Prime Larry Shoemaker 1081 S Glendale
Wichita, KS 67218

(316) 684-1400 (316) 684-7527 lshoemaker@buildersinc.com 4/3/2015
11:20 AM

ePlan Plan Room Jasmine Morrow 4115 S Providence Rd
Columbia, MO 65003

(573) 447-7130 (573) 355-5404 eplan@eplanbidding.com 4/3/2015
11:23 AM

K.C.N.R., LLC Plan Room Jennifer Loveland 230 Laura
Wichita, KS 67211

(316) 263-0265 (316) 263-0267 Jloveland@kcnr.kscoxmail.com 4/3/2015
11:30 AM

ACM Removal, LLC Subcontractor
/Supplier

Robin Siefkin 5900 E. Central, Suite 
102
Wichita, KS 67208

(316) 684-1800 (316) 684-3500 acmremoval@att.net 4/3/2015
11:33 AM

Snodgrass & Sons 
Construction Co. Inc.

Prime David Snodgrass 2700 Geo. Washington 
Blvd
Wichita, KS 67210

(316) 687-3110 (316) 687-5853 david@snodgrassconst.com 4/3/2015
12:35 PM

Bauer & Son Construction 
Company

Prime Jake Morris 415 S Zelta
Wichita, KS 67207

(316) 683-1492
Ext. 5

jmorris@bscconstruction.com 4/3/2015
12:40 PM

Commerce Construction 
Services, Inc.

Prime Doug Henning 2225 Southwest Blvd
Wichita, KS 67213

(316) 262-6654 (316) 262-7687 doug@ccswichita.com 4/3/2015
1:07 PM

Arambula Construction Co 
Inc

Prime Carina Escarcega 2455 N Broadway
Wichita, KS 67219

(316) 943-1727 (316) 943-1727 carina@arambulaconstruction.com 4/3/2015
1:55 PM

Vogts Contruction 
Company

Prime Bill Zerger 106 W 24th B
N Newton, KS 67117

(620) 345-6574 bill@vogtsconstruction.com 4/6/2015
6:10 AM

Vogts Construction, Co Prime Allen Makovec 717 N Main
Newton, KS 67114

(316) 282-2400 amak@vogtsconstruction.com 4/6/2015
7:05 AM

CJ Construction Co Prime Chris Johns 1532 N Woodridge Dr
Wichita, KS 67206

(316) 308-4730 (877) 275-6997 chris@propertycomp.net 4/6/2015
8:27 AM

Penner Construction 
Services, Inc.

Prime Nick Penner PO Box 771261
Wichita, KS 67277

(316) 706-8085 nickp@pennerconstructionservices.com 4/6/2015
10:14 AM

Greenway Electric Inc Subcontractor
/Supplier

Marc Brown 1424 North Mosley
Hutchinson, KS 67502

(316) 290-7029 (316) 263-4075 mbrown@greenwayelectric.com 4/6/2015
12:34 PM

CMD Plan Room Jose Zevallos 30 Technology Pkwy 
Ste 100
Norcross, GA 30092

(630) 288-8330 (678) 680-0801 jesus.zevallos@cmdgroup.com 4/6/2015
2:23 PM

iSqFt Plan Room Matt Knochelman 4500 Lake Forest Dr
Cincinnati, OH 45242

(800) 364-2059
Ext. 7029

(866) 570-8187 mknochelman@isqft.com 4/7/2015
7:46 AM

Specialty Contractors Inc. Prime Michael Simpson PO BOX 75248
Wichita, KS 67275

(316) 213-6172 (316) 866-2769 mes1041@hotmail.com 4/7/2015
10:11 AM

Sutherland Builders, Inc. Prime Paul Sutherland 6053 S. Seneca
Wichita, KS 67217

(316) 529-2620 (316) 529-2529 paul@sutherlandbuildersinc.com 4/7/2015
2:30 PM

CNC Painting Contractors, 
LLC

Subcontractor
/Supplier

Jaymie Mitchell 1617 S Laura
Wichita, KS 67211

(316) 941-5976 (316) 927-2688 j.cncpainting@gmail.com 4/7/2015
3:17 PM
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Compton Construction 
Corporation

Prime Mark Wagner 1802 N. Washington St.
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 262-8885 (316) 262-0080 estimating@comptonconstruction.com 4/7/2015
3:33 PM

Vogts Contruction 
Company

Prime Bill Zerger 106 W 24th B
Newton, KS 67117

(620) 345-6574 bill@vogtsconstruction.com 4/9/2015
7:33 AM

Van Asdale Construction Prime Jeff Van Asdale 353 N. Pennsylvania
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 264-0222 (316) 262-0898 vanasdaleconst@gmail.com 4/9/2015
10:55 AM

New Windows for 
America ,LLC

Prime Heath Marx 216 S. Laura St
Wichita, KS 67211

(316) 263-0711 nwfa14@yahoo.com 4/9/2015
11:34 AM

Cherokee Construction 
Inc

Prime Leslie Hentzen 1200 N. Denene
Wichita, KS 67212

(316) 721-0724 cherokeeconinc@cox.net 4/10/2015
7:08 AM

The Builders Association Plan Room Lea Anne Hutton 720 Oak Street
Kansas City, MO 64106

(816) 595-4116 (816) 285-0575 lhutton@buildersassociation.com 4/10/2015
9:39 AM

ccm countertop & cabinet 
mfg.

Subcontractor
/Supplier

ann ballinger 2945 s. kansas st.
wichita, KS 67216

(316) 554-0113 (316) 554-0130 ccm@ccmcountertops.com 4/10/2015
12:55 PM

Vogts Construction Prime Allen 106B Construction
North Newton, KS 
67117

(316) 284-2801 amak@vogtsconstruction.com 4/10/2015
12:58 PM

Dodge Data Construction Plan Room Tonya Smith 4300 Beltway
Arlington, TX 76018

(972) 924-8440 (972) 692-6893 tonya.smith@construction.com 4/10/2015
1:27 PM

ccm countertop Subcontractor
/Supplier

ann ballinger 2945 s. kansas st.
wichita, KS 67216

(316) 554-0113 (316) 554-0130 ccm@ccmcountertops.com 4/10/2015
1:36 PM

Dodge Data & Analytics Plan Room herb weyerstrahs 3315 Central Ave
hot springs, AR 71913

(630) 520-0421 herb.weyerstrahs@construction.com 4/10/2015
2:06 PM

Reed Construction Data Subcontractor
/Supplier

suman banerjee 30 Technology Pky S., 
Ste. 100
Norcross, GA 30092

(800) 424-3996 (800) 467-2860 suman.banerjee@reedbusiness.com 4/13/2015
3:28 AM

reed Construction DAta Subcontractor
/Supplier

suman banerjee 30 Technology Pky S., 
Ste. 100, Norcross
Norcross, GA 30092

(800) 424-3996 (800) 467-2860 suman.banerjee@reedbusiness.com 4/13/2015
3:30 AM

CMD Plan Room Vanessa Bryson | 30 Technology Pkwy. 
So, Suite 100
Norcross, GA 30092

(770) 209-3558 vanessa.bryson@cmdgroup.com 4/13/2015
9:17 AM

Hanney & Associates 
Architects

Plan Room Jenny Lida 1726 South Hillside
Wichita, KS 67211

(316) 683-8965 jenny@haarchitects.com 4/13/2015
4:05 PM

Construction Services 
Bryant, Inc

Prime Dru Bryant 232 New York
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 262-1010 (316) 262-1707 dbryant@csbi.net 4/13/2015
4:17 PM

ePLAN Plan Room Keshana Chatman 4115 South Providence
Columbia, MO 65202

(573) 447-7130 eplan@eplanbidding.com 4/14/2015
10:09 AM

Hopper Glass, Inc. Subcontractor
/Supplier

Larry Hopper 880 E. Bayley
Wichita, KS 67211

(316) 262-0497 (316) 262-1368 larry@hopperglass.com 4/14/2015
4:18 PM
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Engineered Door Products Subcontractor
/Supplier

Natalie Moss 1040 S. Santa Fe
Wichita, KS 67211

(316) 267-1984 nmoss@engineereddoor.com 4/16/2015
9:23 AM

Wheatland Drywall Inc Subcontractor
/Supplier

Bobby Knoblauch 404 Industrial Rd
Goddard, KS 67052

(316) 550-6305 (316) 550-6306 bobby@wheatlanddrywall.com 4/16/2015
3:31 PM

Ludeman Insulation Subcontractor
/Supplier

Buck Swaim 203 N. Handley
Wichita, KS 67201

(316) 264-2363 (316) 262-0675 bswaim@ludemaninsulation.com 4/20/2015
4:41 PM

Bauer Prime Jake Morris 415 S Zelta
Wichita, KS 67207

(316) 683-1492
Ext. 5

jmorris@bscconstruction.com 4/21/2015
8:01 AM

McQueeny Group Subcontractor
/Supplier

Jim Swinney 8820 Bond
Overland Park, KS 
66214

(913) 396-4709 (913) 396-4699 jswinney@mcqueenygroup.com 4/21/2015
9:07 AM

Wausau Supply Company Subcontractor
/Supplier

Allison Siler 3818 S. Flora
Wichita, KS 67215

(715) 563-2580 allison.siler@wausausupply.com 4/22/2015
10:44 AM

Vogts Construction Prime Allen Makovec 717 N Main
Newton, KS 67114

(316) 282-2400 (316) 284-0613 amak@vogtsconstruction.com 4/22/2015
11:31 AM

Vogts Construction, Co Prime Allen Makovec 717 N Main
Newton, KS 67114

(316) 282-2400 (316) 282-2400 amak@vogtsconstruction.com 4/23/2015
8:17 AM

15-0038RFB/RFP: Generated 4/24/2015 12:49:29 PMPage 3 of 3Contractor List


